1)9	990000	183 40	16	
		TAL LETTER	<b>.</b>	16 PH 3: 19
Department of State Division of Corporation P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		500	~3.5E	******78.75
	APR HAZE Ch	Arters IN	<b>€.</b>	
		no name - must mortuo summ	•	
Enclosed is an original	l and one(1) copy of the article	s of incorporation and a	check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	₹78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	1	
FROM:	Vincent Pai	/AZZO		
	1601-A S. A	McCall Rd.	- 	
	Englewood			
	City, S	tate & Zip		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

941-474-8743

Daytime Telephone number

į:T

Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
Ownert Calogs	9.15-99	'_
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the ab- this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ac the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of n obligations of my position as registered agent	t in this capacity. I further agree to comply with ny duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	
(An additional article must be added if an effect	ive date is requested.)	
Signature/Incorporator	Date	
Konwort Palagy	9.15.89	
Englewood, Fl. 34295	en e	
P.O. Box 1793		
VINCENT PALAZZO	-	
The <u>name and address</u> of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorp	The control of the co	
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	-	
VINCENT PALAZZO		
The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:		
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND S	TREET ADDRESS	-
/60	are calculating at any one time is.	
ARTICLE III SHARES  The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have	ave outstanding at any one time is:	
ENGLEVED FI. 34223		
1601-A S. McCall Rd	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation	on shall be:	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	a service and Grant Alabama 37. And and are willing to be a service and	
CAPE HAZE Charters INC.	<del>-</del> · · -	- <u>F</u>
The name of the corporation shall be:	CORIDA	
ARTICLE I NAME	ASSECT STATE	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION  The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation understand a corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	ider the Florida SER 16 PM 3: 19  TALLAHASSE STATE	,
The undersigned incorporator for the number of forming a compaction of	99 SEP/ED	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	90 1/2	